

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES



Thursday, November 2, 2023 7:30–9:00 a.m. IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE CULINARY AND CONFERENCE CENTER 2820 North Meridian Street, Indianapolis, IN 46208

Rise & Shine is Hope Academy's fundraising breakfast that's worth an early start! Attendees have the opportunity to witness the impact of Indiana's **only** recovery high school and learn more about how to support Indy-area teens who are in recovery from substance use disorder.

— \$6,000 — Platinum sponsor	— \$3,000 — GOLD SPONSOR		— \$1,200 — TABLE SPONSOR			
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES OVERVIEW						
		\$6,000	\$3,000	\$1,200		
Logo on Event Program and Website		1	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Table signage at event		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Visual presentation shown throughout event		\checkmark	1	\checkmark		
Listed on Hope Alliance Donor Wall at Hope Academy		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Tickets for one table of 8 seats			\checkmark	\checkmark		
Tickets for two (2) tables of 8 seats		\checkmark				
Sponsor Recognition board at event		\checkmark	<i>✓</i>			
Prominent placement on Sponsor recognition board at event		1				
Post-event email communications to attendees		\checkmark				

2023 SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM



Hope Academy is one of only seven recovery high schools in the United States accredited by the Association of Recovery High Schools. Students who receive ongoing support for substance use issues have higher graduation rates, lower absentee rates and are more likely to abstain from using substances.

Individual/Business Recog	nition Name		
Contact Name & Title			
Address:			
City:			
State:	Zip:		
Cell Phone:		Work Phone:	
Email:			

BREAKFAST SPONSORSHIP LEVEL AMOUNT:

- O Platinum Sponsor \$6,000
- O Gold Sponsor \$3,000
- O Table Sponsor \$1,200

OTHER BOOSTER CLUB LEVELS:

- Senior Level Sponsor \$650
- O Junior Level Sponsor \$350

INDIVIDUAL TICKET:	О	\$60
--------------------	---	------

TOTAL: \$ _____

Method of Payment:

O Make credit card/Venmo/Paypal/ACH payments at www.hopeacademyrhs.org

O **Check** (enclosed and payable to Hope Academy)

mail to: Hope Academy 3919 Madison Avenue - Suite #100, Indianapolis, IN 46227

Check number: _____ Amount: \$ _____

O Please send me an invoice to be paid by **October 15**

Please secure your sponsorship by Friday, September 29 to maximize your company's exposure and partnership with Hope Academy. The Hope Academy development team is available to discuss other strategic partnership opportunities which could include employee engagement, substance use disorder education and skills-based volunteering. If you are interested in a different type of partnership, please email us to schedule time to discuss your corporate social responsibility goals to create a sponsorship package for your organization.

QUESTIONS? Contact Jon Shapiro, Hope Academy Director of Fundraising & Donor Relations Email: jshapiro@hopeacademyrhs.org | Main Phone: 317-572-9391 | Cell Phone: 317-250-8463